
TSSAA Softball Officials' Associations

Association/Name City Email Mobile Work Home

Athens
Danny Wilson (Assigning Officer) Decatur  umpiretn@comcast.net  423-381-5470     

Chattanooga/RCUA-CUA
Craig Curtis (Assigning Officer)   craigtc17@yahoo.com  423-667-2484     

Columbia
Sheryl Sweeney (Assigning Officer) Columbia  ysweeney@mauryk12.org  931-212-7862     

Cookeville/Upper Cumberland
Donell Matthews (Assigning Officer) Sparta  donellm@gmail.com  931-239-0951    931-738-2549 

Dickson
Billy Lamastus (Assigning Officer) Dickson  billy.lamastus@comcast.net  615-812-7478  615-446-6642   

Dyersburg/Northwest
Steve Morgan (Assigning Officer) Huntingdon  smorg1965@gmail.com  731-694-6766  731-694-6766   

Hendersonville
Dave LeMarbre (Assigning Officer) Hendersonville  dlemarbre44@gmail.com  615-972-0316     

Jackson/West Tennessee
Skip Jones (Assigning Officer) Jackson  roger_skip_jones@yahoo.com  731-426-2515     

Jasper/Saquachee Valley
Joel Hargis (Assigning Officer) Monteagle  jodyhargis@gmail.com  931-224-8584     

Knoxville
Eddie Turpin (Assigning Officer) Knoxville  eltlgt@yahoo.com  865-659-1629     

Lexington/Southwest
Todd Gossett (Assigning Officer) Parsons  tgossett1@tds.net  731-435-0465    731-968-4379 

Loretto/Lawrence County
Henry Phillips (Assigning Officer) Lawrenceburg  phillipsref3@hotmail.com  931-477-4363    931-244-6059 

Maryville
Carl Rogers (Assigning Officer) Maryville  carlroger1949@gmail.com  865-771-9393     

Memphis
Tony Walsh (Assigning Officer) Memphis  twalsh06@aol.com      901-634-5201 

Morristown
Jeff Blanken (Assigning Officer) Morristown  jeff4blanken@aol.com  423-869-6795     

Murfreesboro
Ken Chapman (Assigning Officer) Lebanon  softballumpire46@gmail.com  615-483-8136    615-444-4112 

Nashville
Eddie Litton (Assigning Officer) Goodlettsville  tssaanashville@aol.com  615-364-7443     

Newport
Kenneth Brown (Assigning Officer) Newport  kbrown1218@comcast.net  423-608-4440     

Oak Ridge/Clinch Valley
Sam Davis (Assigning Officer)   infieldflyout@yahoo.com  865-806-2633    865-376-4621 

Tri-Cities
Danny Williams (Assigning Officer)   danny.williams@tricitiesumpires.com  423-943-3847     

Waverly
Buddy Forrest (Assigning Officer) Waverly  buddyteresa@bellsouth.net  615-973-8537    931-296-7446 

Regional Coordinator
Dave LeMarbre (North Middle Coordinator) Hendersonville  dlemarbre44@gmail.com  615-972-0316     
Tony Walsh (West Coordinator) Memphis  twalsh06@aol.com      901-634-5201 
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